SPECIFICATION SHEET
LL-SERIES-WHITE
FEATURES
Tél: 844-301-CBNA (2262)450 Montée de Liesse
Montréal, QC H4T 1N8
•	 Light fixture manufactured with high powered 219 LED’s
•	 A light, compact and heat dissipating aluminum extrusion design.

SPECIFICATIONS
DIMENSIONS
SPECIFICATION SHEET
LL-SERIES-WHITE
Colorbeam Lighting Inc. reserves the right to make changes in specifications and/or to discontinue
any product at any time without notice or obligation and will not be liable for any consequences
resulting from the use of this publication.
Tél: 844-301-CBNA (2262)450 Montée de Liesse
Montréal, QC H4T 1N8 Email: info@colorbeamlighting.com
INSTALLATION
SPECIFICATION SHEET
LL-SERIES-WHITE
MODEL DESCRIPTION
1 Foot
LL-1F-W50K-25D Wall Washer 24V, 15W, 5000K , 25D, 1 FOOT, IP65
LL-1F-W27K-25D Wall Washer 24V, 15W, 2700K , 25D, 1 FOOT, IP65
LL-1F-W50K-40D Wall Washer 24V, 15W, 5000K , 40D, 1 FOOT, IP65
LL-1F-W27K-40D Wall Washer 24V, 15W, 2700K , 40D, 1 FOOT, IP65
LL-1F-W50K-60D Wall Washer 24V, 15W, 5000K , 60D, 1 FOOT, IP65
LL-1F-W27K-60D Wall Washer 24V, 15W, 2700K , 60D, 1 FOOT, IP65
2 Feet
LL-2F-W50K-25D Wall Washer 24V, 30W, 5000K , 25D, 2 FEET, IP65
LL-2F-W27K-25D Wall Washer 24V, 30W, 2700K , 25D, 2 FEET, IP65
LL-2F-W50K-40D Wall Washer 24V, 30W, 5000K , 40D, 2 FEET, IP65
LL-2F-W27K-40D Wall Washer 24V, 30W, 2700K , 40D, 2 FEET, IP65
LL-2F-W50K-60D Wall Washer 24V, 30W, 5000K , 60D, 2 FEET, IP65
LL-2F-W27K-60D Wall Washer 24V, 30W, 2700K , 60D, 2 FEET, IP65
3 Feet
LL-3F-W50K-25D Wall Washer 24V, 45W, 5000K , 25D, 3 FEET, IP65
LL-3F-W27K-25D Wall Washer 24V, 45W, 2700K , 25D, 3 FEET, IP65
LL-3F-W50K-40D Wall Washer 24V, 45W, 5000K , 40D, 3 FEET, IP65
LL-3F-W27K-40D Wall Washer 24V, 45W, 2700K , 40D, 3 FEET, IP65
LL-3F-W50K-60D Wall Washer 24V, 45W, 5000K , 60D, 3 FEET, IP65
LL-3F-W27K-60D Wall Washer 24V, 45W, 2700K , 60D, 3 FEET, IP65
4 Feet
LL-4F-W50K-25D Wall Washer 24V, 60W, 5000K , 25D, 4 FEET, IP65
LL-4F-W27K-25D Wall Washer 24V, 60W, 2700K , 25D, 4 FEET, IP65
LL-4F-W50K-40D Wall Washer 24V, 60W, 5000K , 40D, 4 FEET, IP65
LL-4F-W27K-40D Wall Washer 24V, 60W, 2700K , 40D, 4 FEET, IP65
LL-4F-W50K-60D Wall Washer 24V, 60W, 5000K , 60D, 4 FEET, IP65
LL-4F-W27K-60D Wall Washer 24V, 60W, 2700K , 60D, 4 FEET, IP65
Colorbeam Lighting Inc. reserves the right to make changes in specifications and/or to discontinue
any product at any time without notice or obligation and will not be liable for any consequences
resulting from the use of this publication.